
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 91157118

Data publicarii	20.12.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 829,39 RON - 829,39 RON

Descriere: 1.MUFA XLR 12X5.0417=60.50LEI FLUDOR 1X48.7400=48.74LEI 3.SACAZ 1X8.4000=8.40LEI 4.MUFA UTP 30X0.8403=25.21LEI 5.CATER 5X6.7220=33.61LEI 6.CABLU 3.5ST/2RCA 1X33.6100=33.61LEI 7.GRUP6PRIZE 2X26.8900=53.78LEI 8.GRUP 4PRIZE 1X16.8100=16.81LEI 9.STECHER 8X9.2438=73.95LEI 10.BANDA IZOLATOARE 2X6.7233=13.45LEI 11.CANAL CABLU 2X2.5200=5.04LEI 12.BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 2X17.6450=35.29LEI 13.BEC E2715W 3X13.4467=40.34LEI 14.MUFA JACK 6.3MM 2X9.2450=18.49LEI 15.MUFA 3.5ST 2X2.9400=5.88LEI 16.CAROTA CARBURI MET 48MM 1X29.4100=29.41LEI 17.BURGHIU PLAT LEMN 38X165 1X32.7700=32.77LEI 18.CABLU ELECTRIC 36X5.8822=211.76LEI 19.ALIMENTATOR 24V 1X57.1400=57.14LEI 20.BANDA LED 1X12.6100=12.61LEI 21.MUFA ADAPTOARE 1X5.0400=5.04LEI 22.BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 1X7.5600=7.56LEI
